Th
e
C
o
m
p
le
te

7708LT
Provided by:  Mega Hertz   800-883-8839   info@go2mhz.com   www.go2mhz.com
Ordering Information
 7708LT13  Wideband RF Fiber Transmitter, 1310nm FP laser, SmartMON™,
  VistaLINK®
 7708LT13-B50  Wideband RF Fiber Transmitter, 1310nm FP laser, 50Ω BNC
 Connectors, SmartMON™, VistaLINK®
 7708LT13-S50  Wideband RF Fiber Transmitter, 1310nm FP laser, 50Ω SMA
 Connectors, SmartMON™, VistaLINK®
For CWDM, please refer to the end of the fi ber section for ordering information
 7708LTxx Wideband RF Fiber Transmitter, CWDM DFB laser, SmartMON™,
 VistaLINK®
 7708LTxxB50  Wideband RF Fiber Transmitter CWDM DFB laser, 50Ω BNC
 Connectors, SmartMON™, VistaLINK®
 7708LTxxS50  Wideband RF Fiber Transmitter CWDM DFB laser, 50Ω SMA
 Connectors, SmartMON™, VistaLINK®
For DWDM, please refer to the end of the fi ber section for ordering information
 7708LTDxxx Wideband RF Fiber Transmitter, DWDM DFB laser, BNC
 Connectors, SmartMON™, VistaLINK®
 7708LTDxxx-B50 Wideband RF Fiber Transmitter, DWDM DFB laser, 50Ω BNC
 Connectors, SmartMON™, VistaLINK®
 7708LTDxxx-S50 Wideband RF Fiber Transmitter, DWDM DFB laser, 50Ω SMA
 Connectors, SmartMON™, VistaLINK®
Ordering Options Rear Plate and Fiber Connector must be specifi ed at time of order
  (Eg. Model +3RU +SC)
Connector Suffi x
+SC  SC/UPC
+AP+SC  SC/APC (Angle polished)
+ST  ST/UPC
+FC  FC/UPC
+AP+FC  FC/APC (Angle polished)
+F75  75Ω, F-Type rear connector
Rear Plate Suffi x
+3RU  3RU Rear Plate for use with 350FR, 7700FR-C or 7800FR
 Multiframe
+1RU  1RU Rear Plate for use with 7701FR Multiframe
+SA  Standalone Enclosure Rear Plate
Enclosures
350FR 3RU Portable Multiframe which holds up to 7 single slot modules
7700FR-C 3RU Multiframe which holds up to 15 single slot modules
7800FR 3RU Multiframe which holds up to 15 single slot modules
7801FR 1RU Multiframe which holds up to 4 single or 2 dual slot modules
7701FR 1RU Multiframe which holds up to 3 single or dual slot modules
S7701FR Standalone Enclosure
Note: 75ΩBNC Connectors are standard
For companion receiver see the 7708LRA/7708LR-H catalog page
Wideband RF Fiber Transmitter with VistaLINK® Monitoring and SmartMON™
7708LT
Provided by:  Mega Hertz   800-883-8839   info@go2mhz.com   www.go2mhz.com